SONY

Sony SRS-XG300 Bzerbar stereohgjttaler Sort

Mazerke : Sony
Produktnavn : SRS-XG300

Produktkode: SRSXG300B

Sony SRS-XG300. Diskant diameter: 2 cm, Woofer diameter: 6,8 cm. Frekvensomrade: 20 - 20000 Hz.
Forbindelsesteknologi: Kabel & traddlgs, Bluetooth-profiler: A2DP, AVRCP, HFP, SSP, Bluetooth-omrade: 30
m. Produkttype: Beerbar stereohgittaler, Produktfarve: Sort, Beskyttelsesfunktioner: Vandtaet. Anbefalet

brug: Universel
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Diskanthgijttaler
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Bashgijttaler

Woofer diameter
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Frekvensomrade
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Wi-Fi *
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USB-stik type
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Design

Produkttype *
Produktfarve *
Beskyttelsesfunktioner
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Kabel & tradlgs
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A2DP, AVRCP, HFP, SSP
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USB Type-A, USB Type-C
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Baerbar stereohgijttaler
Sort
Vandteet

Praestation
Anbefalet brug *
Indbygget kortleeser *
Handfri

Bas indstillinger

Stremstyring
Batteritype *
Batterilevetid (maks.)
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Strgmforbrug (standby)
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Pakkevaegt
Emballage indhold

Strgmadapter inkluderet

Logistik data

Harmoniseret systemkode (HS)

Universel
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Indbygget batteri
25t

17 W

03w

318 mm
136 mm
138 mm
3kg

354 mm
168 mm
208 mm
3,8kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 25-FEB-2026. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



	General info
	Description
	Specs
	GTINs
	Catalog Object Cloud
	Disclaimer

