

SONY

## Sony SRS-XG300 Bærbar stereohøjtaler Sort

Mærke : Sony

Produktkode: SRSXG300B

Produktnavn : SRS-XG300

Sony SRS-XG300. Diskant diameter: 2 cm, Woofer diameter: 6,8 cm. Frekvensområde: 20 - 20000 Hz. Forbindelsesteknologi: Kabel & trådløs, Bluetooth-profiler: A2DP, AVRCP, HFP, SSP, Bluetooth-område: 30 m. Produkttype: Bærbar stereohøjtaler, Produktfarve: Sort, Beskyttelsesfunktioner: Vandtæt. Anbefalet brug: Universel



<b>Højtalere</b>		<b>Præstation</b>	
Diskanthøjtaler	✓	Anbefalet brug *	Universel
Diskant diameter	2 cm	Indbygget kortlæser *	✗
Bashøjtaler	✓	Håndfri	✓
Woofer diameter	6,8 cm	Bas indstillinger	✓
<b>Lyd</b>		<b>Strømstyring</b>	
Frekvensområde	20 - 20000 Hz	Batteritype *	Indbygget batteri
<b>Porte &amp; Grænseflader</b>		Batterilevetid (maks.)	25 t
Forbindelsesteknologi *	Kabel & trådløs	Strømforbrug (typisk)	17 W
Wi-Fi *	✗	Strømforbrug (standby)	0,3 W
Bluetooth *	✓	<b>Vægt &amp; størrelser</b>	
Bluetooth-version	5.2	Bredde	318 mm
Bluetooth-profiler	A2DP, AVRCP, HFP, SSP	Dybde	136 mm
Bluetooth-område	30 m	Højde	138 mm
3,5 mm stik *	✓	Vægt *	3 kg
USB-tilslutning	✓	<b>Emballeringsdata</b>	
USB-stik type	USB Type-A, USB Type-C	Pakkebredde	354 mm
Near Field Communication (NFC)	✗	Pakkedybde	168 mm
<b>Design</b>		Pakkehøjde	208 mm
Produkttype *	Bærbar stereohøjtaler	Pakkevægt	3,8 kg
Produktfarve *	Sort	<b>Emballage indhold</b>	
Beskyttelsesfunktioner	Vandtæt	Strømadapter inkluderet	✓
		<b>Logistik data</b>	
		Harmoniseret systemkode (HS)	85182200



4548736134232

### Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.